



Help Girl Scouts Heart of the South Invest in girls

Last year, almost one-third of the Girl Scouts registered in our council received financial assistance to cover the cost of membership, camp, and programs. Your contribution to Girl Scouts Heart of the South's invest in *girls* campaign will help ensure that every girl in our area who wants to participate in Girl Scouts - can!

\$25.00 is all it takes to invest in a girl and change the course of her life.

Please complete this form and return to your Girl Scout's troop leader.

Name:	
Address:	
Phone Number:	
Email Address:	
Your Girl Scout's name:	
Amount of Donation: \$	Payment Type (check one):
\$25 will sponsor one girl's annual membership dues for Girl Scouts. Contributions of any amount are greatly appreciated.	🗌 cash 🛛 🗌 check
I wish for my gift to be acknowledged in	online on registration form date of contribution:
publications as:	🗌 credit card
I wish for my gift to remain anonymous.	VisaMasterCardDiscoverAmerican Express
My employer will match contribution.	Card Number: Expiration Date:

Thank you for INVESTING IN GIRLS!

For more information, contact Venus Chaney, Chief Development & Advocacy Officer, at 901-334-3465 or via email at venus.chaney@girlscoutshs.org.